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Date Start End Event Name Location Dismiss Depart Return Description
Mon 03/18/2024 4:30 pm 6:00 pm HS Baseball Pitchers & Catchers Gym A (Old)

Gym B (New)
Mon 03/18/2024 6:00 pm 7:00 pm Spring Sports Parent/Athlete Meeting Auditorium

U32 Middle & High School
Tue 03/19/2024 4:30 pm 6:00 pm HS Baseball Pitchers & Catchers Fitness/Weight Room
Wed 03/20/2024 4:30 pm 6:00 pm HS Baseball Pitchers & Catchers Gym A (Old)

Gym B (New)
Thu 03/21/2024 4:30 pm 6:00 pm HS Baseball Pitchers & Catchers Gym A (Old)

Gym B (New)
Fri 03/22/2024 3:00 pm 4:30 pm HS Baseball Pitchers & Catchers Fitness/Weight Room
Mon 03/25/2024 All Day All Day High School Spring Sports Start Date U32 Middle & High School
Mon 03/25/2024 6:00 am 7:30 am Baseball Practice Gym B (New)

Gym A (Old)
Tue 03/26/2024 6:00 am 7:30 am Baseball Practice Gym A (Old)

Gym B (New)
Wed 03/27/2024 6:00 am 7:30 am Baseball Practice Gym A (Old)

Gym B (New)
Thu 03/28/2024 6:00 am 7:30 am Baseball Practice Gym A (Old)

Gym B (New)
Fri 03/29/2024 6:00 am 7:30 am Baseball Practice Gym A (Old)

Gym B (New)
Sat 03/30/2024 9:00 am 11:00 am Baseball Practice Fitness/Weight Room

Gym B (New)
Gym A (Old)

Mon 04/01/2024 6:00 am 7:30 am HS Baseball Practice Gym B (New)
Gym A (Old)

Tue 04/02/2024 6:00 am 7:30 am HS Baseball Practice Gym A (Old)
Gym B (New)

Wed 04/03/2024 6:00 am 7:30 am HS Baseball Practice Gym A (Old)
Gym B (New)

Thu 04/04/2024 3:00 pm 4:30 pm HS Baseball Practice Fitness/Weight Room
Fri 04/05/2024 6:00 am 7:30 am HS Baseball Practice Gym A (Old)

Gym B (New)
Sat 04/06/2024 9:00 am 10:30 am Baseball Practice Fitness/Weight Room
Sat 04/06/2024 11:30 am 5:30 pm Varsity Baseball @ Otter Valley Play Day

Scrimmage
Otter Valley Union High School 9:00 am 7:00 pm

Tue 04/09/2024 6:00 am 7:30 am HS Baseball Practice Gym B (New)
Gym A (Old)
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Wed 04/10/2024 6:00 am 7:30 am HS Baseball Practice Gym A (Old)

Gym B (New)
Thu 04/11/2024 6:00 am 7:30 am HS Baseball Practice Gym A (Old)

Gym B (New)
Fri 04/12/2024 6:00 am 7:30 am HS Baseball Practice Gym A (Old)

Gym B (New)
Sat 04/13/2024 9:00 am 11:00 am Baseball Practice Gym B (New)

Fitness/Weight Room
Mon 04/15/2024 4:30 pm 6:00 pm HS Baseball Practice Back Field near the Greenhouse
Tue 04/16/2024 4:30 pm 6:30 pm Varsity Baseball @ Peoples Academy Peoples Academy High School 2:00 pm 2:15 pm 7:15 pm
Wed 04/17/2024 2:00 pm 5:00 pm High School Spring Sports Photo Day U32 Middle & High School
Wed 04/17/2024 4:30 pm 6:00 pm HS Baseball Practice Back Field near the Greenhouse
Thu 04/18/2024 4:30 pm 6:00 pm HS Baseball Practice Back Field near the Greenhouse

Gym B (New)
Thu 04/18/2024 4:30 pm 6:30 pm Varsity Baseball @ Spaulding (scrimmage) Spaulding High School
Fri 04/19/2024 4:30 pm 6:30 pm Varsity Baseball @ Spaulding (scrimmage) Spaulding High School
Sat 04/20/2024 11:00 am 1:00 pm Varsity Baseball vs. South Burlington (at

Norwich University)
Norwich University

Mon 04/22/2024 4:30 pm 6:30 pm HS Baseball Practice Back Field near the Greenhouse
Tue 04/23/2024 4:30 pm 6:30 pm HS Baseball Practice Back Field near the Greenhouse
Wed 04/24/2024 4:30 pm 6:30 pm HS Baseball Practice Back Field near the Greenhouse
Thu 04/25/2024 4:30 pm 6:30 pm HS Baseball Practice Back Field near the Greenhouse
Fri 04/26/2024 4:30 pm 6:30 pm HS Baseball Practice Back Field near the Greenhouse
Mon 04/29/2024 7:00 pm 9:00 pm Varsity Baseball @ Hartford Maxfield Sports Complex 4:15 pm 10:00 pm
Tue 04/30/2024 4:30 pm 6:30 pm HS Baseball Practice Back Field near the Greenhouse
Wed 05/01/2024 4:30 pm 6:00 pm HS Baseball Practice Baseball Field
Thu 05/02/2024 4:30 pm 6:30 pm Varsity Baseball vs. Spaulding Baseball Field
Fri 05/03/2024 4:30 pm 6:30 pm JV Baseball @ White River Valley White River Valley High School 2:15 pm 2:30 pm 7:15 pm
Fri 05/03/2024 4:30 pm 6:00 pm HS Baseball Practice Baseball Field
Sat 05/04/2024 11:00 am 1:00 pm Varsity Baseball @ Mount Mansfield Mount Mansfield Union 8:30 am 2:00 pm
Mon 05/06/2024 4:30 pm 6:00 pm HS Baseball Practice Baseball Field
Tue 05/07/2024 4:30 pm 6:30 pm Varsity Baseball @ Oxbow Oxbow High School 1:45 pm 2:00 pm 7:30 pm
Wed 05/08/2024 4:30 pm 6:00 pm HS Baseball Practice Lower Field Hockey Field
Thu 05/09/2024 4:30 pm 6:30 pm Varsity Baseball vs. Lake Region Baseball Field
Fri 05/10/2024 4:30 pm 6:30 pm JV Baseball @ Hartford Maxfield Sports Complex 1:45 pm 2:00 pm 9:00 pm
Sat 05/11/2024 11:00 am 1:00 pm Varsity Baseball @ Randolph Randolph Union High School 9:00 am 1:30 pm
Mon 05/13/2024 4:30 pm 6:00 pm HS Baseball Practice Lower Field Hockey Field
Tue 05/14/2024 4:15 pm 6:15 pm Varsity Baseball vs. Hazen Baseball Field
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Wed 05/15/2024 4:30 pm 6:30 pm JV Baseball vs. White River Valley Baseball Field
Thu 05/16/2024 4:30 pm 6:30 pm Varsity Baseball vs. Harwood Baseball Field
Fri 05/17/2024 4:30 pm 6:30 pm Varsity Baseball @ Spaulding Spaulding High School 2:15 pm 2:30 pm
Tue 05/21/2024 4:30 pm 6:30 pm Varsity Baseball vs. North Country Baseball Field
Thu 05/23/2024 4:30 pm 6:30 pm Varsity Baseball vs. Thetford Academy Baseball Field
Sat 05/25/2024 11:00 am 1:00 pm Varsity Baseball @ Lyndon Institute Lyndon Institute 8:30 am 2:00 pm
Tue 05/28/2024 4:30 pm 6:30 pm Varsity Baseball @ Lamoille Lamoille Union HS 2:00 pm 7:30 pm
Thu 05/30/2024 4:30 pm 6:30 pm Varsity Baseball vs. Montpelier Baseball Field
Mon 06/10/2024 6:00 pm 7:30 pm Spring Sports Dessert Social Cafeteria


